
2021-2022  Ray-Pec High School 

United States Military Representatives 
 

• Air Force and Space Force –   MSgt Miller and MSgt Feliciano 

mark.miller.51@us.af.mil 

william.feliciano@us.af.mil 

 

• Air Force Reserves – TSgt. Jose Gomez 

Office 816-918-9397   jose.gomez.34@us.af.mil 

 

• Army–Sgt Andrew C Wagner 

                   816-258-3876   Andrew.c.wagner.mil@mail.mil 

  SGT John Jones  816-329-9136   john.g.jones87.mil@mail.mil  

 

• Army Reserves – SFC Joshua Hays   

  334-850-3576   joshua.b.hays3.mil@mail.mi 

   

• Coast Guard – AMTC Matthew Mills 

Cell 816-359-1665  Office 816-527-0441     

 Matthew.a.mills@uscg.mil 

 

• Marines – SSgt Carnes, SSgt Casebooth,   
  Matthew.Carnes@marines.usmc.mil 
  Zachariah.Caseboothe@marines.usmc.mil 

 

• Mo Air Nat’l Guard – SSgt Johnny Cox  

         Cell 314-701-5096 / 660-687-4486 

 johnny.cox.3@us.af.mil 

 

• Mo Army Nat’l Guard – SSG Andrew Niehaus 

Phone  816-714-4482   andrew.j.niehaus.mil@mail.mil 

 SPC Riley Cook  Phone 636-577-0606   riley.o.cook.mil@mail.mil 

  

• Navy – NC1 Derek LaCroix (Regional Supervisor) 

Cell 816-260-0073   derek.lacroix@navy.mil; 

navyrecruiter0609@gmail.com 

GSE1 Joseph Mickels (RPHS Recruiter) 

joseph.mickels@navy.mil 
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